QUESTION NO 5

By Councillor Osler for answer by the Convener of the Transport and Environment Committee at a meeting of the Council on 28 July 2020

Question	(1)	How many officers are currently working on delivering the temporary Spaces for People measures?
Answer	(1)	
Question	(2)	How many of these Officers have been diverted from other transport related projects?
Answer	(2)	
Question	(3)	If so which projects?
Answer	(3)	
Question	(4)	How are these projects going to be delivered without further delay to the current program?
Answer	(4)	